
[ ALL SANDWICHES AVAILABLE ON GLUTEN FREE BREAD ] 
[ SERVED WITH TORTILLA CHIPS ]

CHIMICHURRI STEAK SKEWERS*  //  $18CHIMICHURRI STEAK SKEWERS*  //  $18
onions, peppers, potatas bravaes, piri piri sauce

LATIN COBB  //  $14LATIN COBB  //  $14
mixed green romaine mix, cotija, egg, bacon, pepitas, chimichurri 
chicken, avocado dressing

CZR  //  $10CZR  //  $10
romaine, manchego, chili oil cotija croutons
add: chicken $5 // steak* $7 // shrimp $6

COLUMBIAN BAKED MAC & CHEESE  //  $12COLUMBIAN BAKED MAC & CHEESE  //  $12
topped with queso & sazon seasoning                                                                                            
add: chimichurri chicken $4 // steak* $6 // shrimp $6

CUBANO  //  $13CUBANO  //  $13
roasted pork, black forest ham, house made pickles, red onions, 
pickled jalapenos, swiss cheese, whole grain mustard aioli on 
Cuban bread

CHIVITO  //  $13CHIVITO  //  $13
brisket, ham, bacon, mozzarella, hard boiled egg, pickled peppers, 
aji Amarillo aioli, tomato, lettuce on brioche bun

CHIMICHURRI FRIED CHICKEN  //  $13CHIMICHURRI FRIED CHICKEN  //  $13
chimichurri roja, citrus aioli, lettuce, tomato, house pickles on 
brioche bun

[ ALL TACOS AVAILABLE ON CORN OR FLOUR SHELL ]
[ ADD A SIDE OF GUACAMOLE TO DIP $1 ]

CRIOLLO MARINATED CHICKEN  //   $5.50 CRIOLLO MARINATED CHICKEN  //   $5.50 
red onion, cilantro, lime, Chihuahua cheese, crema

BUTTERMILK FRIED ALLIGATOR TAIL  //   $6 BUTTERMILK FRIED ALLIGATOR TAIL  //   $6 
garlic chili sauce, caramel corn, pickled vegetables, ranch crema

GRINGO GROUND BEEF  //   $4 GRINGO GROUND BEEF  //   $4 
pico de gallo, cheddar, sour cream, romaine

FLANK STEAK BANH MI  //   $6 FLANK STEAK BANH MI  //   $6 
truffled togarashi aioli, pickled vegetables, scrambled egg, cilantro

CHORIZO  //   $5.50 CHORIZO  //   $5.50 
poblano, fried potato, goat cheese, agave crema

SHRIMP  //   $6 SHRIMP  //   $6 
Korean chili caramel, mango, scallion, cilantro rice

GREAT LAKES BEER BATTERED WALLEYE  //   $6 GREAT LAKES BEER BATTERED WALLEYE  //   $6 
lime tarter sauce, American cheese, pickled cabbage, sweetie drop 
peppers

BBQ BRISKET  //   $6 BBQ BRISKET  //   $6 
cheddar cheese, pickled onion, jalapeño crema

IMPOSSIBLE MEAT VEGAN BURGER  //   $7 IMPOSSIBLE MEAT VEGAN BURGER  //   $7 
vegan cheddar, pico de gallo, lettuce, vegan crema

VEGAN CHORIZO  //   $6 VEGAN CHORIZO  //   $6 
poblano, fried potato, vegan cheddar, vegan crema

BURRITOS  //   $12BURRITOS  //   $12
served with rice, beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, cheddar, sour 
cream, flour shell

choice of: gringo, chorizo, criollo marinated chicken, chimichurri 
steak*, shrimp // vegan chorizo, Impossible meat $4 upcharge

APPET IZ ERSAPPET IZ ERS

SALSA  AND  GUACAMOLESALSA  AND  GUACAMOLE

QUESADILLAS  //   $10.50 QUESADILLAS  //   $10.50 
peppers onions cheddar side sour cream & roja
choice of: gringo, chorizo, shrimp, criollo marinated chicken, 
chimichurri steak* // vegan chorizo, vegan impossible $4 upcharge
add: side of guacamole to dip $1

DUCK FAT FRIED WINGS  //   $12DUCK FAT FRIED WINGS  //   $12
served with cucumber & creamy blue                                                                                                                                             
choice of: house hot, chili garlic, barbacoa, jerk, piri piri, 
Korean chili caramel

CHILAQUILES “NACHO”*  //   $10CHILAQUILES “NACHO”*  //   $10
beans, queso, pico de gallo, pickled jalapeno, fried egg, 
avocado, crema

TRES QUESO  //   $10TRES QUESO  //   $10
with chorizo // vegan chorizo $2 upcharge

EMPANADAS  //   $12 EMPANADAS  //   $12 
sweet potato & chorizo with cotija & smoked ranchero

[ SMALL OR LARGE, SERVED WITH CORN CHIPS ]

TRIO OF ALL THREE SALSA  //  $12TRIO OF ALL THREE SALSA  //  $12

ROJA  //   $4 /  $6.50ROJA  //   $4 /  $6.50

TOMATILLO  //  $4.50 /  $7.50 TOMATILLO  //  $4.50 /  $7.50 

CUBAN BLACK BEAN, CORN, CHIPOTLE  //  $4 /  $7CUBAN BLACK BEAN, CORN, CHIPOTLE  //  $4 /  $7

TRIO OF ALL THREE GUACAMOLE  //   $17TRIO OF ALL THREE GUACAMOLE  //   $17

TRADITIONAL  //   $6 /  $11TRADITIONAL  //   $6 /  $11
tomato, onion, garlic, lime

MANGO  //   $7 /  $12MANGO  //   $7 /  $12
goat cheese, almonds, calabrese peppers

BACON  //   $7 /  $11BACON  //   $7 /  $11
blue cheese, pickled jalapeño, onions

TAC OS  A N D  B U R R I TOSTAC OS  A N D  B U R R I TOS

ENT REES  AND  SANDW ICHE SENT REES  AND  SANDW ICHE S



WAFFLE CONE CHOCO TACO  //   $7WAFFLE CONE CHOCO TACO  //   $7
toffee ice cream with caramel cups, Mexican chocolate, 
toasted coconut, peanuts

BUDIN  //   $7BUDIN  //   $7
Puerto Rican bread pudding, caramel rum plantains, shaved 
chocolate, chantilly cream

S I D E SS I D E S

D R I N KSD R I N KS

D E S S E RTSD E S S E RTS

ACHIOTE RICE  //   $3.50ACHIOTE RICE  //   $3.50

COLOMBIAN BAKED MAC-N-CHEESE  //   $6COLOMBIAN BAKED MAC-N-CHEESE  //   $6

YUCCA FRIES  //   $5YUCCA FRIES  //   $5

FRIED PLANTAINS  //   $5FRIED PLANTAINS  //   $5

REFRIED BLACK BEANS  //   $3.50REFRIED BLACK BEANS  //   $3.50

passionfruit fresca   //  $5//  $5

house Lemonade  //  $4  //  $4

mango ice tea  //  $3  //  $3

coffee or decaf  //  $3  //  $3

coke  //  $3.50  //  $3.50

diet coke  //  $3.50  //  $3.50

ginger ale  //  $3.50  //  $3.50

ginger beer  //  $4  //  $4

7-up  //  $3.50  //  $3.50

cream soda  //  $4  //  $4

black cherry soda  //  $4  //  $4

raspberry mango daiquiri  //  $6  //  $6 
(non-alcoholic)

chicha morada  //  $4  //  $4 
maiz morado, pineapple, apple, 
clove, cinnamon stick, lemon, 
lime, agave, inc
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About the Western Reserve Hospital  Doctor ’s  OrderAbout the Western Reserve Hospital  Doctor ’s  Order
The “Doctor’s Order” is a healthy menu entrée that has been hand-selected specifically for Crave Cantina by the 
physicians and nutritionists at Western Reserve Hospital. It offers diners a savory, delectable meal that satisfies hunger 
and benefits heart health.

DOCTOR’S ORDERDOCTOR’S ORDER

C R A V E  C A N T I N AC R A V E  C A N T I N A

KIDS KIDS 
MENUMENU

[ ALL KID’S ITEMS ARE SERVED 
WITH TORTILLA CHIPS ]

KID’S QUESADILLA  //   $4KID’S QUESADILLA  //   $4
choice of: chicken or beef 
chihuahua cheese and cheddar cheese 
in a crispy flour tortilla 

KID’S TACO  //   $4KID’S TACO  //   $4
choice of: chicken or beef 
cheddar cheese, warm flour tortilla

Here at Crave Cantina we aim to accommodate many dietary restrictions and most dishes may be 
made gluten free, vegetarian or vegan. Please ask your server for details!
*Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs, or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness. *Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs, or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 
Please inform your server of any food allergens or sensitivities. © 2001-2022Please inform your server of any food allergens or sensitivities. © 2001-2022

CONTAINS GLUTENCONTAINS GLUTEN


